

Sessions (Special) Case No. 07 of 2018.

S.T.No.06(12)18.

17.12.2019.

The sole accused persons on c.b. namely Dilip Mallick is found present.

P.P.in charge is also found present.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 17 and 19. No witness is present. There is no return of summons.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the defence as well as prosecution.

The case is adjourned today on the prayer of Ld. Prosecution. A fresh schedule is made for evidence of remaining CSWs.

To 17.02.2020 for evidence of CSW 8 and 9.

18.02.2020 for evidence of CSW 14 and 15.

19.02.2020 for evidence of CSW 16 and 17.

20.02.2020 for evidence of CSW 19.

Prosecution to take steps.

Accused person on c.b. as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia

Addl. Dist. Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia