

JO CODE- WB00564

Spl.(Pocso) Case-07/18

CIS no: 10/18

08/01/26

Today is fixed for Argument.

Sole accd. Peson namely Dilip Mallick on c.b. is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Arguments of both sides heard in full.

To 11/02/2026 for delivery of judgment.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.