

JO CODE- WB00564
Sessions Special Case- 07/18
CIS no: 10/18

11/02/26

Today is fixed for delivery of Judgment.

Sole accd. Namely Dilip Mallick is absent by filing petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed as last chance.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

To 09/03/26 for delivery of judgment.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.